
1 友  野  一  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 15 152.92 76.92 77.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T+3T 13.70 2.61 16.312 3 3 3

2 4S 9.70 1.70 11.401 2 2 2

3 3A+3T 12.20 -3.80 8.40-5 -5 -4 -5

4 StSq2 2.60 0.85 3.453 3 3 4

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.52 2.823 1 3 2

6 3Lo 4.90 -2.21 2.69-4 -5 -5 -4

7 3A 8.80 X 0.00 8.800 0 -1 1

8 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.002 2 2 2

9 3F 5.83 X -0.40 5.43-1 0 0 -2

10 3Lz 6.49 X 0.44 6.931 1 0 1

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.56 3.062 3 2 2

12 ChSq1 3.00 1.63 4.633 3 4 3

74.52 76.92

Skating Skills 2.00 7.568.00 7.75 7.00 7.50

Transitions 2.00 7.318.00 7.50 6.75 7.00

Performance 2.00 7.948.50 8.00 7.50 7.75

Composition 2.00 7.818.50 8.00 7.25 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.888.50 8.00 7.75 7.25

77.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 山  本  草  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 14 140.18 68.04 73.14 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

2 4T+3T 13.70 2.38 16.082 3 3 2

3 4T 9.50 1.66 11.161 3 1 2

4 1A+2T 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0

5 FCSSp3 2.60 0.65 3.252 2 3 3

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 1 3

7 3A 8.80 X -3.80 5.00-5 -4 -5 -5

8 3Lz+1Eu+3S 11.77 X 1.03 12.801 2 2 2

9 3F 5.83 X 1.59 7.423 3 3 3

10 FCCoSpBV 1.28 -0.10 1.18-1 -1 0 -1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.85 3.453 3 4 3

12 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

62.78 68.04

Skating Skills 2.00 7.448.25 7.50 7.25 6.75

Transitions 2.00 6.887.75 7.25 6.00 6.50

Performance 2.00 7.508.00 7.50 7.50 7.00

Composition 2.00 7.258.00 7.50 7.00 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 7.508.25 7.75 7.25 6.75

73.14

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 石  塚  玲  雄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 7 107.28 50.90 57.38 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F+3T 9.50 0.27 9.770 0 0 2

3 3S 4.30 -0.65 3.65-2 -2 -1 -1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.70 3.503 2 3 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 1 1 2

6 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.75 3.752 2 3 3

8 3Lo+3T< < 9.09 X -0.86 8.23-2 -3 -1 -1

9 3F!* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 0 0 0

11 StSq1 1.80 0.23 2.031 1 1 2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 3

51.72 50.90

Skating Skills 2.00 5.815.75 5.50 5.75 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.445.25 5.00 5.50 6.00

Performance 2.00 5.945.50 5.50 6.25 6.50

Composition 2.00 5.755.50 5.50 5.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.755.50 5.50 5.75 6.25

57.38

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 時  國  隼  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 6 105.29 54.03 51.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 0.27 9.771 0 0 1

2 3S 4.30 0.11 4.411 0 0 0

3 3Lz<! ! 4.72 -1.77 2.95-5 -4 -2 -4

4 2A+3T< < 6.66 -0.59 6.07-2 -2 -2 -1

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.112 2 1 2

6 3F< < 4.66 X -0.53 4.13-2 -1 0 -2

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.07 2.530 0 0 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.801 0 1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.13 3.130 0 0 1

10 3Lo+2T+2Lo< < 8.32 X -0.61 7.71-1 -2 -1 -1

11 FCSSp3 2.60 -0.33 2.27-2 -2 -1 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.15-1 1 1 1

56.49 54.03

Skating Skills 2.00 5.135.00 5.25 4.75 5.50

Transitions 2.00 4.755.00 4.75 4.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.315.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.195.50 5.25 4.75 5.25

51.26
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5 山  隈  太一朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 13 103.90 47.16 57.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -2 0 -1

2 3A+2T 9.30 0.80 10.101 0 1 2

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.631 0 2 2

4 3Lz<<! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.42 3.221 1 3 1

6 3Lo 4.90 -1.35 3.55-2 -2 -3 -4

7 3A 8.80 X -2.00 6.80-3 -2 -3 -2

8 3F+1Eu+2S 7.81 X -0.93 6.88-3 -1 -1 -2

9 3Lz!+1T ! 6.93 X -1.77 5.16-3 -3 -2 -4

10 CSSp2V 1.73 -0.48 1.25-4 -2 -1 -4

11 StSq2 2.60 -0.07 2.53-1 2 -1 -1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.13 2.630 2 0 0

52.87 47.16

Skating Skills 2.00 5.946.25 6.25 5.00 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.756.00 5.75 5.25 6.00

Performance 2.00 5.565.75 6.00 4.75 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.816.00 6.25 5.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.816.00 6.25 5.00 6.00

57.74

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 中  野  紘  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 11 100.87 45.11 56.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.33 11.432 2 3 2

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.41 5.011 1 1 2

3 3Fe e 4.24 -1.17 3.07-2 -3 -2 -4

4 FCSSp1 1.90 -0.10 1.800 0 -1 -1

5 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.69 3.23-3 -2 -1 -1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.38 3.380 1 1 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

9 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.940 2 1 2

10 3S 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5

11 StSq3 3.30 0.17 3.471 1 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.23 3.230 1 1 1

46.26 45.11

Skating Skills 2.00 5.886.00 5.75 5.75 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.315.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.755.75 5.75 6.25 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.635.75 5.75 6.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.815.75 6.00 6.25 5.25

56.76

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

げんさんサマーカップ２０１９フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2019.46.8012

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Sr男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/08/12 19:52 Page 3



7 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金光学園 12 95.62 37.12 60.50 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4T< < 7.60 -3.80 3.80-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A<+SEQ+2T* * 5.12 -2.88 2.24-4 -5 -4 -5

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.48 2.383 2 3 2

4 3Lz 5.90 0.89 6.792 1 1 2

5 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 0.45 2.253 1 3 3

7 3Lo< < 4.31 X -1.96 2.35-5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.632 0 2 1

9 3F! ! 5.83 X -2.25 3.58-5 -4 -3 -5

10 FCSp1 1.90 0.05 1.951 0 0 0

11 3Lo+1Eu<<+1S << 5.83 X -2.08 3.75-3 -4 -5 -5

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1

48.99 37.12

Skating Skills 2.00 6.257.00 6.00 5.75 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.816.50 5.50 4.75 6.50

Performance 2.00 6.006.25 5.75 5.50 6.50

Composition 2.00 6.196.75 6.00 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.006.75 6.00 5.50 5.75

60.50

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

8 國  方  勇  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 10 94.68 40.78 55.90 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5

3 3F 5.30 0.40 5.700 0 1 2

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 3 1

5 2A 3.30 0.58 3.881 1 3 2

6 3Lo+1Eu+2S 7.37 X 0.25 7.620 0 1 1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.630 1 2 2

9 1Lz 0.66 X -0.02 0.640 0 0 -1

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.75 3.752 3 4 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.292 2 3 2

39.20 40.78

Skating Skills 2.00 5.635.75 5.50 5.75 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.445.50 5.00 5.25 6.00

Performance 2.00 5.755.75 5.50 6.00 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.445.50 5.00 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.695.50 5.50 5.75 6.00

55.90

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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9 山  本  恭  廉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 9 90.43 36.31 55.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.72 3.123 3 3 3

2 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 3F+1Eu+2S 7.10 0.00 7.101 0 0 -1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.45 3.452 1 2 1

7 3S 4.73 X 0.32 5.050 1 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.801 0 0 1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2

11 3S<+REP < 2.65 X -0.60 2.05-1 -2 -1 -3

12 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.34 2.591 1 3 1

36.40 36.31

Skating Skills 2.00 5.255.50 5.25 4.75 5.50

Transitions 2.00 5.315.25 5.00 5.25 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.635.50 5.50 5.50 6.00

Composition 2.00 5.565.75 5.50 5.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.816.00 5.75 5.25 6.25

55.12

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 山  田  晋  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 2 89.56 39.68 49.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.17 3.471 0 1 0

2 3T 4.20 -0.32 3.88-1 0 -1 -1

3 3F 5.30 -1.19 4.11-3 -2 -1 -3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.761 1 0 1

5 3S 4.30 0.11 4.410 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 1 2

7 FCSSp3 2.60 0.46 3.062 1 3 1

8 3T+REP 3.23 X -0.74 2.49-3 -2 -1 -1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X -0.08 3.550 -1 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.150 0 0 2

40.53 39.68

Skating Skills 2.00 5.065.25 5.00 4.75 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.814.75 4.75 4.25 5.50

Performance 2.00 4.945.00 4.75 4.75 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.135.25 5.00 4.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.005.00 5.00 4.50 5.50

49.88
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11 山  田  耕  新

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SMBC 8 86.33 36.43 51.90 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.09 1.610 -1 0 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.731 1 0 0

5 3F! ! 5.30 -0.66 4.64-2 -2 0 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.09 1.890 0 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.63 3.630 1 2 2

8 3S 4.73 X -0.75 3.98-2 -1 -1 -3

9 3Lz+REP 4.54 X -1.33 3.21-2 -2 -1 -4

10 CCSp1 2.00 -0.30 1.70-2 0 -1 -3

11 2T+1T+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.590 0 1 0

44.77 36.43

Skating Skills 2.00 5.385.50 5.25 5.00 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.005.00 4.75 4.75 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.255.00 5.00 5.25 5.75

Composition 2.00 4.945.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.385.25 5.50 5.00 5.75

51.90

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

12 竹  内  孝太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 3 83.44 36.32 47.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 -1.06 5.54-3 -2 -2 -1

2 2Lze e 1.68 -0.46 1.22-3 -3 -3 -2

3 3Lo 4.90 -0.86 4.04-2 -2 -1 -2

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 1 0

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0

8 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 0

9 3Lo+1T 5.83 X -0.12 5.710 0 -1 0

10 2A+1Eu+1S 4.62 X 0.00 4.620 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.13 2.631 1 0 0

38.16 36.32

Skating Skills 2.00 4.754.75 4.75 4.25 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.504.50 4.50 4.00 5.00

Performance 2.00 4.814.75 4.75 4.50 5.25

Composition 2.00 4.695.00 4.75 4.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.815.00 4.75 4.25 5.25

47.12
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13 辻  村  岳  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 4 80.18 34.30 45.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.11 5.610 0 0 1

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.760 1 1 1

4 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 -0.08 5.020 0 0 -1

6 2S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.06 2.440 -1 0 0

8 3T< < 3.70 X -1.26 2.44-4 -4 -3 -4

9 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

12 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2

35.63 34.30

Skating Skills 2.00 4.564.75 4.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.444.50 4.25 3.75 5.25

Performance 2.00 4.694.75 4.50 4.50 5.00

Composition 2.00 4.504.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.755.00 4.50 4.50 5.00

45.88

14 櫛  田  一  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 5 75.40 31.40 50.00 6.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-6.00

Base
Value

1 4T<< << 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A< < 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp1 2.00 0.30 2.300 1 3 2

4 3F<! ! 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5

5 3A<+REP < 4.48 -3.20 1.28-5 -5 -5 -5

6 3Lz<+SEQ+3S* * 4.16 X -1.77 2.39-5 -2 -3 -5

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.10 2.100 0 2 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 3 0

9 1Lz 0.66 X -0.05 0.610 0 0 -3

10 3Lo 5.39 X 0.25 5.641 0 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 0 2 2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 3 0

42.13 31.40

Skating Skills 2.00 5.315.25 5.25 5.00 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.065.00 4.50 5.25 5.50

Performance 2.00 4.694.50 4.50 5.25 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.885.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.065.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

50.00

転倒:  -6.00 (4)
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15 東      健  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

川崎医療福祉大学 1 74.82 32.78 43.04 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.53 6.031 1 1 2

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.08 4.680 0 0 1

3 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0 0

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 1

6 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 -0.54 3.06-4 -4 -1 -3

7 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

9 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-1 -1 -1 -1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.03 1.460 0 0 1

11 2F 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-3 -2 0 -3

12 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.07 1.21-1 0 0 -1

34.92 32.78

Skating Skills 2.00 4.634.50 4.50 4.25 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.134.00 4.00 4.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.384.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 2.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.134.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

43.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

げんさんサマーカップ２０１９フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2019.46.8012

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Sr男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/08/12 19:52 Page 7


